
Kopidlenský kvíteček 8.10.2010 - 17. ročník
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1 Míčová Tereza ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka Bezno 46,0 15 4 16,0 1 15 6

2 Flodrmanová Kamila ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka Bezno 44,5 14 9 14,5 3 16 5

3 Pleskotová Denisa ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 44,0 13 25 11,0 17 20 1

4 Hladíková Kateřina ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 42,0 12 33 12,0 13 18 3

5 Burda Lukáš ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 41,5 13 25 13,5 7 15 6

6 Kellerová Viola ZŠ T.G.M. a MŠ Dolní Bousov 41,0 15 4 14,0 5 12 18

7 Jedličková Petra ZŠ Jičín 40,0 13 25 13,0 8 14 10

8 Lebedová Gabriela ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 39,0 13 25 9,0 22 17 4

9 Gušlbauerová Veronika ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 38,5 11 36 14,5 3 13 17

10 Dubinová Klára ZŠ Jičín 38,0 15 4 16,0 1 7 28

11 Vojtíšková Lenka ZŠ Jičín 37,5 16 1 11,5 15 10 24

12 Valentová Kateřina ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 37,0 14 9 14,0 5 9 26

12 Danišová Martina Masarykova ZŠ Ţeleznice 37,0 13 25 12,0 13 12 18

14 Kopecký Richard ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 36,5 13 25 12,5 12 11 21

15 Říhová Aneţka ZŠ T.G.M. a MŠ Dolní Bousov 36,0 13 25 9,0 22 14 10

16 Antoš Pavel ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 35,0 14 9 7,0 26 14 10

17 Gornerová Michaela ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 34,0 14 9 6,0 28 14 10

17 Komárková Tereza ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 34,0 11 36 9,0 22 14 10

19 Havlová Jana ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 33,5 14 9 4,5 36 15 6

20 Havlová Hana ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 33,0 9 41 5,0 34 19 2

20 Nováková Monika ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 33,0 12 33 6,0 28 15 6

22 Kovandová Klára ZŠ Jičín 32,0 14 9 10,0 19 8 27

22 Kopáčková Kateřina ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 32,0 14 9 6,0 28 12 18

22 Popek Tomáš ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 32,0 14 9 4,0 37 14 10

25 Vlk Adam ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 30,0 11 36 5,0 34 14 10

25 Šneberková Martina Masarykova ZŠ Ţeleznice 30,0 16 1 13,0 8 1 34

27 Špaček Jan ZŠ T.G.M. a MŠ Dolní Bousov 29,0 15 4 13,0 8 1 34

27 Nedělský Štefan ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 29,0 14 9 4,0 37 11 21

27 Brunner Ondřej ZŠ Jičín 29,0 15 4 11,0 17 3 29

30 Boudná Aneţka ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 28,5 14 9 11,5 15 3 29

31 Kaczmarková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka Bezno 28,0 14 9 13,0 8 1 34

31 Randáková Adriana Masarykova ZŠ Ţeleznice 28,0 14 9 4,0 37 10 24

33 Kovandová Tereza ZŠ Jičín 26,5 16 1 9,5 21 1 34

34 Zítková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 25,0 14 9 10,0 19 1 34

35 Chaloupková Kateřina ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 24,0 9 41 4,0 37 11 21

36 Štěpánek František ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 23,0 14 9 7,0 26 2 33

37 Pravda František ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 22,0 13 25 8,0 25 1 34

38 Bystroň Jiří ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 20,0 14 9 6,0 28 0 41

38 Vrba Radek ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 20,0 11 36 6,0 28 3 29

40 Piskač Daniel ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 19,0 14 9 2,0 42 3 29

41 Vítová Markéta ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 18,0 12 33 6,0 28 0 41

42 Teslík Vlastimil ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 15,0 10 40 4,0 37 1 34
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Kopidlenský kvíteček 8.10.2010 - 17. ročník

St. Prům.

číslo Příjmení a jméno Název školy bodů bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř.

Flodrmanová Kamila 44,5 17 14 9 14,5 3 16 5

Míčová Tereza 46 11 15 4 16 1 15 6

Kaczmarková Nikola 28 51 14 9 13 8 1 34

Dubinová Klára 38 33 15 4 16 1 7 28

Jedličková Petra 40 43 13 25 13 8 14 10

Brunner Ondřej 29 50 15 4 11 17 3 29

Říhová Aneţka 36 57 13 25 9 22 14 10

Kellerová Viola 41 27 15 4 14 5 12 18

Špaček Jan 29 46 15 4 13 8 1 34

Hladíková Kateřina 42 49 12 33 12 13 18 3

Komárková Tereza 34 68 11 36 9 22 14 10

Boudná Aneţka 28,5 53 14 9 11,5 15 3 29

Burda Lukáš 41,5 38 13 25 13,5 7 15 6

Kopecký Richard 36,5 58 13 25 12,5 12 11 21

Zítková Nikola 25 62 14 9 10 19 1 34

Kovandová Klára 32 55 14 9 10 19 8 27

Kovandová Tereza 26,5 56 16 1 9,5 21 1 34

Vojtíšková Lenka 37,5 40 16 1 11,5 15 10 24

Pleskotová Denisa 44 43 13 25 11 17 20 1

Gornerová Michaela 34 47 14 9 6 28 14 10

Vítová Markéta 18 102 12 33 6 28 0 41

Danišová Martina 37 56 13 25 12 13 12 18

Randáková Adriana 28 70 14 9 4 37 10 24

Šneberková Martina 30 43 16 1 13 8 1 34

Gušlbauerová Veronika 38,5 56 11 36 14,5 3 13 17

Nováková Monika 33 67 12 33 6 28 15 6

Štěpánek František 23 68 14 9 7 26 2 33

Lebedová Gabriela 39 51 13 25 9 22 17 4

Antoš Pavel 35 45 14 9 7 26 14 10

Piskač Daniel 19 80 14 9 2 42 3 29

Valentová Kateřina 37 40 14 9 14 5 9 26

Nedělský Štefan 29 67 14 9 4 37 11 21

Vrba Radek 20 93 11 36 6 28 3 29

Kopáčková Kateřina 32 55 14 9 6 28 12 18

Popek Tomáš 32 56 14 9 4 37 14 10

Pravda František 22 84 13 25 8 25 1 34

Havlová Hana 33 77 9 41 5 34 19 2

Havlová Jana 33,5 51 14 9 4,5 36 15 6

Teslík Vlastimil 15 111 10 40 4 37 1 34

Chaloupková Kateřina 24 99 9 41 4 37 11 21

Vlk Adam 30 80 11 36 5 34 14 10

Bystroň Jiří 20 78 14 9 6 28 0 41

13 2
ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky 

Veliš
27,167

14 3
ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky 

Veliš
24,667

11 8 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 28,667

11 13 ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 28,667

9 4
ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, 

Roţďalovice
31,5

10 14 ZŠ T.G.M. Poděbrady 31

6 5
ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, 

Roţďalovice
32

8 10 Masarykova ZŠ Ţeleznice 31,667

5 9 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 34,333

6 12 ZŠ Jičín 32

3 6
ZŠ T.G.M. a MŠ Dolní 

Bousov
35,333

4 7 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 34,833

1 1 ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka Bezno 39,5

2 11 ZŠ Jičín 35,667
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Celkem Test Pozn. Volit.


